SBX – 6918 Series
Technical Data
Resistance Value  0.05 0.1  (mΩ)
Tolerance (R) 5 (%)
TCR - Resistance Alloy
(20-60ºC) < ± 10 (Copper Manganese Alloys) (ppm/K)
TCR – Part (20-60ºC) ± 100  (ppm/K)
Applicable Temperature Range -65 to +170 ºC

3 of 3
Low Ohmic EB Welded Precision Resistor
Example of Ordering Code: SBX-CM2-R00005-5-U-SP-BK
                                                     (Example: 50µΩ 6918 with sense pins on un-plated terminals, shipped in bulk packing)
Performance:
CM2 =
Copper Manganese Alloy
SERIES
SBX
MATERIAL RESISTANCE TOLERANCE PLATING
R00005 5
CM2 0.05mΩ
5 = ± 5%
± 5%
BK = Bulk Packing
TY = Tray Packing
U
PIN
SP
BK
P = Plated
Terminals
U = Un-plated
Terminals
PACKING
BK
SP = Sense Pin
NP = No Pin
CM2 SBX U
R00005 = 0.05 mΩ
R0001 = 0.1 mΩ
SP